REGIONAL SUMMARY
September 2021

Beatrice MC

GAGE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment

Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting

Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Federal Government
State Government
Local Government

***¥** Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Sep-21
Preliminary

10,471

10,335
136
1.3

8,821
0
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389
1,517
205
1,149
353
58
274
39
153
59

118
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1,611
149
510
379

86

301
1,226

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Aug-21
Revised

10,494

10,303
191
1.8

8,733
0
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391
1,520
205
1,156
351
58
273
38
156
59

123
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1,611
159
511
383

86

301
1,107

Sep-20

10,698

10,349
349
3.3

8,927
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397
1,444
298
1,130
342
63
278
31
153
49

133
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1,655
156
565
378

92
375
1,234

Month
Change

-23
32
-55

-0.5
88

0
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Year Ago
Change

227
14
213
2.0

-106
0
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