REGIONAL SUMMARY September 2021



Beatrice MC

GAGE COUNTY

	Sep-21 Preliminary	Aug-21 Revised	Sep-20	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	10,471	10,494	10,698	-23	-227
Employment Unemployment Unemployment Rate	10,335 136 1.3	10,303 191 1.8	10,349 349 3.3	32 -55 -0.5	-14 -213 -2.0
Nonfarm Employment	8,821	8,733	8,927	88	-106
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities Construction Manufacturing Wholesale Trade Retail Trade Transportation and Warehousing Information Finance and Insurance Real Estate and Rental and Leasing Professional Scientific and Technical Services Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services Educational Services	0 ***** 389 1,517 295 1,149 353 58 274 39 153 59	0 ***** 391 1,520 295 1,156 351 58 273 38 156 59 123 *****	0 ***** 397 1,444 298 1,130 342 63 278 31 153 49 133 *****	0 ***** ***** -2 -3 0 -7 2 0 1 1 -3 0 -5 *****	0 ***** -8 73 -3 19 11 -5 -4 8 0 10 -15 *****
Health Care and Social Assistance	1,611	1,611	1,655	0	-44
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	149	159 511	156	-10	-7 55
Accommodation and Food Services Other Services (except Bublic Administration)	510 379	383	565 378	-1 -4	-55 1
Other Services (except Public Administration) Federal Government	86	86	92	0	-6
State Government	301	301	375	0	-0 -74
Local Government	1,226	1,107	1,234	119	-8

^{*****} Data not available due to disclosure suppression.